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Dealership City/County License No. 

CANCELLED: 

Next Car Inc Melbourne/Brevard VI-1053063 

Sunshine Auto Sales of Miami Inc Miami/Dade VI-1022620 

   

   

   

   

   

   

REVOKED: 

Florida Highline LLC Orlando/Orange VI-1075016 

   

   

SUSPENDED: 

A-Plus Automotive, LLC Jacksonville/Duval VI-1068377 

Visavis Auto, LLC Jacksonville/Duval VI-1069859 

Niyo Auto Sales, LLC Jacksonville/Duval VI-1055416 

Deals for Wheels Auto Sales, LLC Jacksonville/Duval VI-1030657 

Cycle Image & Accessories Inc Jacksonville/Duval VI-1022011 

George S Wise Jr Jacksonville/Duval VI-1004281 

Sharon Jolene Mcaninch Ocala/Marion VI-1098237 

Pro Rehab Contracting Inc Summerfield/Marion VI-1043162 

AP Auto & Sound, LLC Pompano Beach/Broward VI-1098197 

JMB Motors LLC Davie/Broward VI-1097076 

Angelroc. Inc. Pompano Beach/Broward VI-1083256 

Premier Auto Sales & Parts Inc Margate/Broward VI-1083107 

Champion Import Motorcars, LLC Hollywood/Broward VI-1082272 

Atlantic Coast Motors Inc Hallandale Beach/Broward VI-1082265 

J & B Auto Sales, Inc Miami/Dade VI-1076002 

VMD Auto Sales Inc Orlando/Orange VI-1088816 

Autos American Corp Miami/Dade VI-1106660 

M E P Motors Inc Miami/Dade VI-1002689 

Sign and Drive Auto Sales Inc Opa Locka/Dade VI-1051920 

Globe Auto Sales, Corp Miami/Dade VI-1097876 

Torres Exports LLC Medley/Dade VI-1115057 

Trinity Motorcars LLC  Trinity/Pasco VI-1020677 

Quality Motor Coach Inc Apopka/Orange RU-1026916 

Sams Auto Sales, Corp Miami/Dade VI-1092016 



VW Sale Master LLC Opa Locka/Dade VI-1096764 

Principal Auto Center Inc Hiaeah/Dade VI-1048660 

Rick Bakers RV Center Inc Green Cove Springs/Clay RV-1015215 

Frank Frank & Sons Auto Sale LLC Kissimmee/Osceola VI-1080096 

J & A Auto Choices LLC Davie/Broward VI-1094496 

Mega Contracting Inc Miami/Dade VI-1050320 

REINSTATED: 

   

   

   

   

   
 

 

The listings are valid as of the date posted.  If there is any question about the 

status of a dealer listed you may wish to contact your local DMV Regional 

Office for verification. 


